
Bevel P5 Made in Japan................

Bevel P0 Made in Japan................

Bevel P5 made in Taiwan...............

Bevel P5 Made in China.................

Deep groove ZZ made in Japan...

Deep groove ZZ made in Taiwan...

P5J

P0J

P5T

P5C

ZJ

ZT

Choose a bearing
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TYPE No.

d1 L L1 (L2) L3 B B1H H1 P X Y Z m M □T
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